6660 B

m Tagene till Klareberg

MANDAG — FREDAG LORDAG SONDAG HALLPLATSER
0

Tagene

1 Gopasgatan

3 Simonsvéagen
3 Trank&rrsgatan
5 Lillekérr Sodra
5 Kaérra Kyrka

53 6

53 7

55 9

55 1

53

53

53

53

53

54

54

53

53

Karra Centrum
Lillekarr Norra
Burmans Gata

1 Klareberg

BRA ATT VETA

Tiderna &r ungefarliga.
Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Géller 13 dec 2020 - 11 dec 2021

Ny vasttrafik



